

Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 813 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.Mohan N.Dhamal, Advocate for the Petitioners.

**CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J.**  
**DATE : 10<sup>th</sup> October 2014**

**PC.**

- . Not on board. At the request of Mr.Mohan N.Dhamal, taken up in the production board.
2. Head Mr.Mohan N.Dhamal, learned Counsel for the petitioners.
3. Mr.Dhamal states that he has given notice to respondent No.2 who is constituted attorney for respondents No.1, 3 to 9 of today's production at 4.30 p.m. None appears on their behalf.
4. In view thereof, list the petition for admission on 05/11/2014.
5. In the meantime, ad-interim order dated 12/09/2014 shall remain in force.

**(R.G.KETKAR, J.)**